
NHS Band/Guard 2024 Spring Schedule 

Colorguard will rehearse Mon/Wed from 4-

6pm(Unless otherwise designated). Please see 

the performance itineraries on the website for 

Winterguard performance information. 

Mon. Jan.   8: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm.  

Wed. Jan. 10: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Mon. Jan.15:  No Rehearsal 

Wed. Jan. 17: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Mon. Jan. 22: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Wed. Jan. 24: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Mon. Jan. 29: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Wed. Jan. 31: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm 

 

February 

Mon. Feb.  5: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

Wed. Feb. 7: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

Mon. Feb. 12: No Rehearsal. 

Wed. Feb. 14: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm  

Mon. Feb. 19: No Rehearsal. 

Wed. Feb.21: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

Mon. Feb. 26: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

Wed. Feb. 28: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

 

March 

 

Mon. Mar. 4: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Wed. Mar. 6: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Thurs. Mar. 7: Pops Concert. Call time 5pm. 

Mon. Mar.11: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Wed. Mar. 13:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Mon. Mar.18: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

Wed. Mar. 20:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

Mon. Mar. 25:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-7:00pm. 

Tues.  Mar. 26: Tentative Santiago Festival. Call 

time 5pmat Santiago HS. 

Wed. Mar. 27:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

 

April 

 

Mon. Apr.8:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00 -6:00pm. 

Wed. Apr. 10: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm  

Mon. Apr. 15:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Wed. Apr. 17:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm  

Sat. Apr. 20: Knott’s Trip for Band and Mariachi 

Mon. Apr. 22: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm  

Wed. Apr. 24: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm  

Mon. Apr. 29: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm  

 

May 

 

Wed. May 1: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Mon. May 6 Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00 – 6:00pm 

Wed. May 8:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm. 

Thurs. May 9: Spring Concert. 7pm in the PAC. 

Call time 5pm. 

Mon. May 13: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm 

Wed. May 15:Band Banquet 6:00-8:00pm. 

Mon. May 20: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm 

Wed. May 22:Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:006:00pm. 

Mon. May 27: Concert Band Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00pm 

Wed. May 29: Graduation. Call time 5pm. 

 

*Plan on the addition of a day for banquet. Other 

performances (Mariachi, Jazz, etc.) and trips 

(recruitment etc.) will be announced as needed. 

Please check the schedule regularly.  

*Please note extended 7pm end time for rehearsals 

in February and two prior to festival. This is to 

make up for lost holidays and as dress rehearsals 

for festival. 


